INDEX

NO.

DATE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

FIRE AND RESCUE COMMISSION
PROCEDURES, POLICIES AND REGULATIONS

Regulation No. or

TITLE Previous AP No.

01 ADMINISTRATION/LEGAL OPINIONS

01-01

01-02

01-03

01-04

01-05

01-06

01-07

01-08

01-09

02 USE OF FORMS

1/1/05

1/1/05

10/17/90

07/01/98

07/01/99

07/18/05

03/02/01

1/05

07/09/04

02-01

11/15/04

03 EINANCIAL

03-01

03-02

03-03

03-04

03-05AM 05/01/04

03-06

03-07

03-08

04/29/97

01/12/89

03/23/92

11/30/89

04/15/94

02/10/00

04/15/02

CHAPTER 21- COUNTY CODE

FIRE AND RESCUE COMMISSION BY-LAWS

GUIDELINES FOR MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES

OFFICE AUTOMATION SECURITY POLICY

STANDARDIZED LOG BOOK POLICY

PROCEDURES FOR FRC APPEAL HEARINGS Reg. #04-05AM
STANDARD APPARATUS IDENTIFICATION GRAPHIC DESIGN

ENFORCEM'T PROCED. FOR F.C. RE LFRD PERSONNEL Reg. #01-04AM

MCFRS COMPUTER CONNECTIVITY REQUIREMENTS- INTERIM POLICY

RECORDS MGMT SYSTEM

PURCHASING/CONTRACTING/FIXED ASSET MGMT Reg. #25-96

VOLUNTEER STANDBY FOOD PROGRAM Reg. #15-88AM
LOCAL & NON-LOCAL TRAVEL GUIDELINES Reg. #27-89AMII
VOL. RECRUITMENT CASH AWARD PROGRAM Reg. #28-89AM

LFRD FINANCE/ACCOUNTING MANUAL
CORPORATION LEGAL EXPENSE POLICY
PROCEDURE FOR WM. AMOSS (508) FUNDS

ACQUISITION OF FIRE/RESCUE VEHICLES



INDEX
NO. DATE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

FIRE AND RESCUE COMMISSION
PROCEDURES, POLICIES AND REGULATIONS

Regulation No. or

TITLE Previous AP No.

04 BENEFIT PROGRAMS

04-01 02/28/91
04-02 05/23/01

04-03 09/05/01

05  [2005]

06 PERSONNEL

06-01 02/20/97
06-03 07/09/02
06-04AM 9/14/00

06-05 07/22/03

07 GENERAL

07-01 06/10/04

WORKERS' COMPENSATION CLAIMS Reg. #29-90
REASSIGNMENT/LOSAP PROGRAM RESPON. Reg. #18-00
ADMINISTRATION OF THE LOSAP PROGRAM Reg. #17-00

MASTER FIRE DEFENSE PLAN

CORP. PERSONNEL REGS- REPRINT W/AMENDMENTS Reg. #5-88
CODE OF ETHICS/ON-DUTY PERSONAL CONDUCT Reg. #22-00AM
CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECKS VOL.APPLICANTS/EMPLOYEES

CONDITIONS & RESTRICTIONS ON VOLUNTEERING BY Reg. #05-03AM
DFRS FIREFIGHTER/RESCUERS IN THE MCFRS

MEDIA RELATIONS FOR MCFRS POLICY

TOC updated BF 8-1-05



INDEX
NO. DATE

20 COMMAND
20-01 01/14/05

20-02 03/19/02

TITLE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

FIRE AND RESCUE COMMISSION
PROCEDURES, POLICIES AND REGULATIONS

Regulation No. or
Previous AP No.

INTEGRATED EMERGENCY COMMAND STRUCTURE Reg. # 03/05 TER

INTERIM INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM

21 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

21-01 05/13/82

21-02 08/15/94

21-02b 03/10/05

21-03 03/10/05

21-04AM 05/01/04

21-05 03/10/05

DUTY EMS OFFICER RESPONSE AP 12-1
EMS OPERATIONS MANUAL 7/97 REPRINT + APPENDICES

2005 WHEELED COACH AMBULANCE INVENTORY

INTER-FACILITY TRANSPORT GUIDELINES

RESPONSE POLICY FOR ALS 1°" RESPONDER APPARATUS
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SAFETY WHILE ON APPARATUS

PERSONNEL/UNIT ACCOUNTABILITY SYSTEM

Reg. #14-90AM

AP 13-1
Reg. #44-91

Reg. #41-89AMII



TABLE OF CONTENTS

FIRE AND RESCUE COMMISSION
PROCEDURES, POLICIES AND REGULATIONS

INDEX Regulation No. or
NO. DATE TITLE Previous AP No.

26-05 02/15/98 LIVE FIREFIGHTING EVOLUTIONS IN ACQUIRED STRUCTURES
26-06 10/08/98 RESPIRATORY PROTECTION POLICY

26-07 06/01/05 USE/WEARING OF TRAFFIC SAFETY VESTS

27 DISASTERS

27-01 03/31/98 DISASTER PLAN Reg. #41-97

28 GENERAL
28-01 07/01/96 ASSIGNMENT/USE OF F/R SUPPORT VEHICLES
28-02 02/01/95 EMERGENCY INCIDENT PERSONNEL REHABILITATION

28-03 04/14/05 RESCUE SQUAD MINIMUM EQUIPMENT INVENTORY

Table of contents updated 11-23-05



